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2370772022
naam jaar club
Karen Claes 1987 KC-team
Jos Snoeks 7967 Kasteellopers
Paul Van Hiel 71970
Wilbert Wouters 7962
Wouter Hellinckx 1987
Annelies Guilluy 7986
Vincent Ambuhl 1968
Pascal Comte 1967  GazElec-CMCAS-94
Jean-Jacques Fobe 71966 Run by steps
Vincent Lejeune 1968 Trekhaakrunners
Marc Beffort 7962 Run by steps

Heroix Challenge

woonplaats

Wezemaal
Eksel
Zetrud-Lumay
Tilburg
Merchtem
Hoegaarden
Bruxelles
VYerres
Kraainem
Linter
Waterloo

msv o Tijd  U:M:5

04:38:59
04:39:40
04:39:42
04:41:29
04:45:07
05:33:79
05:33:20
05:39:471
02:70:47
01:30:18
DNS

RIIII<CIIIX<

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
21,2
4,2









